
Snider Plaza Office Suites
Dallas, Texas

Property Description:

Area Demographics:

2013 Population
Avg HH Income
Workplace Emp.

18,948
$211,244
10,415

71,837
$145,953
59,167

166,562
$125,116
111,054

1 mile 2 miles 3 miles

For More Information:

Mark Hardaway
mhardaway@greenwayinvestment.com

phone: 214.880.9009 ext. 7

2808 Fairmount, Ste 100 | Dallas, Texas 75201
www.GreenwayInvestment.com

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Greenway Investment makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy 
thereof. The presentation of this information is subject to errors; omissions;  change of price; prior sale or lease; or withdrawal without notice.

Location: Snider Plaza
     SWC Hillcrest Ave & Lovers Lane
     Dallas, Texas 75205

Second floor office suites located in the heart of Snider 
Plaza. These suites offer unparalleled access to all that 
the area has to offer:  restaurants, shops and office/
neighborhood services.  Multiple office configurations 
available.
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