Snider Plaza Office Suites Dallas, Texas

GREENWAY INVESTMENT COMPANY



Property Description:

Location: Snider Plaza

SWC Hillcrest Ave & Lovers Lane Dallas, Texas 75205

Second floor office suites located in the heart of Snider Plaza. These suites offer unparalleled access to all that the area has to offer: restaurants, shops and office/ neighborhood services. Multiple office configurations available.

Area Demographics:

	1 mile	2 miles	3 miles
2013 Population	18,948	71,837	166,562
Avg HH Income	\$211,244	\$145,953	\$125,116
Workplace Emp.	10,415	59,167	111,054

For More Information:

Mark Hardaway

mhardaway@greenwayinvestment.com phone: 214.880.9009 ext. 7

2808 Fairmount, Ste 100 | Dallas, Texas 75201 www.GreenwayInvestment.com



The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Greenway Investment makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this information is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease; or withdrawal without notice.

GREENWAY INVESTMENT COMPANY

Snider Plaza Office Suites Dallas, Texas



For More Information:

Mark Hardaway mhardaway@greenwayinvestment.com phone: 214.880.9009 ext. 7

2808 Fairmount, Ste 100 | Dallas, Texas 75201 www.GreenwayInvestment.com

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Greenway Investment makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this information is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease; or withdrawal without notice.